
ACS FASTRACKRIDERS 07/11/2020 on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 3 - 10:00

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L3-04 - THOMAS ASSEO -
10:08:24.957 1 1:37.451 87.552 42 99 19

10:10:01.332 2 1:36.375 88.529 43 98 19

10:11:47.460 3 1:46.128 80.393 42 103 19

10:13:22.979 4 1:35.519 89.323 36 98 19

L3-12 - ONDRE CAMPBELL -
10:12:39.973 1 1:40.352 85.021 63 112 19

10:14:19.082 2 1:39.109 86.087 59 109 19

10:15:57.651 3 1:38.569 86.559 62 110 19

L3-31 - JEFFREY WHITMER -
10:05:11.351 1 1:38.791 86.364 34 90 19

10:06:53.087 2 1:41.736 83.864 40 89 19

L3-37 - SHAWN BENNETT -
10:05:10.774 1 1:42.982 82.849 56 102 19

10:06:52.669 2 1:41.895 83.733 50 96 19

10:08:31.538 3 1:38.869 86.296 46 91 19

10:10:14.204 4 1:42.666 83.104 49 94 19

10:11:57.694 5 1:43.490 82.443 46 89 19

10:13:40.979 6 1:43.285 82.606 46 88 19

10:15:23.604 7 1:42.625 83.138 20 84 19

10:17:06.755 8 1:43.151 82.714 51 97 19

L3-21 - JOHN BUTLER -
10:05:12.801 1 1:39.095 86.099 41 108 19

10:06:54.293 2 1:41.492 84.066 51 109 19

L3-08 - LAURENT OMORI -
10:08:11.943 1 1:39.174 86.031 48 86 19

10:09:55.483 2 1:43.540 82.403 39 84 19

10:11:36.316 3 1:40.833 84.615 53 84 19

10:13:16.408 4 1:40.092 85.242 47 85 19

10:14:56.862 5 1:40.454 84.934 46 79 19

10:16:36.773 6 1:39.911 85.396 52 88 19

L3-02 - ARA AKARAGIAN -
10:05:39.521 1 1:47.852 79.108 82 115 19

10:07:22.051 2 1:42.530 83.215 84 113 19

10:09:05.104 3 1:43.053 82.792 83 113 19

10:10:45.480 4 1:40.376 85.000 84 116 19

10:12:24.864 5 1:39.384 85.849 80 115 19

10:14:07.195 6 1:42.331 83.376 83 112 19

10:15:48.899 7 1:41.704 83.891 71 113 19

L3-00 - THE STIG -
10:04:44.525 1 1:41.974 83.668 30 76 19

10:06:24.698 2 1:40.173 85.173 36 82 19

10:08:06.845 3 1:42.147 83.527 26 72 19

10:09:47.224 4 1:40.379 84.998 25 78 19

10:11:31.244 5 1:44.020 82.023 16 77 19

10:13:10.632 6 1:39.388 85.845 30 79 19

10:14:53.058 7 1:42.426 83.299 18 74 19

10:16:32.571 8 1:39.513 85.738 22 69 19

L3-14 - FREDERICK LEE -
10:05:21.917 1 1:40.078 85.254 43 107 19

10:07:04.653 2 1:42.736 83.048 50 105 19

10:08:46.978 3 1:42.325 83.381 45 105 19

10:10:26.640 4 1:39.662 85.609 43 108 19

10:12:07.188 5 1:40.548 84.855 44 107 19

10:13:47.059 6 1:39.871 85.430 47 107 19

10:15:29.064 7 1:42.005 83.643 50 103 19

L3-43 - RYAN RAVEN -
10:05:10.904 1 1:41.148 84.352 41 71 19

10:06:53.639 2 1:42.735 83.049 24 72 19

10:08:35.357 3 1:41.718 83.879 41 78 19

10:10:15.251 4 1:39.894 85.411 75 108 19

L3-17 - PAUL RAPHAEL -



10:05:33.724 1 1:41.947 83.691 58 105 19

10:07:13.754 2 1:40.030 85.294 54 109 19

10:08:53.943 3 1:40.189 85.159 58 108 19

L3-25 - TRENT SOUDIPOUR -
10:06:38.213 1 1:40.372 85.004 78 114 19

10:08:19.227 2 1:41.014 84.464 77 114 19

10:10:01.133 3 1:41.906 83.724 69 112 19

10:11:42.665 4 1:41.532 84.033 73 112 19

10:13:22.922 5 1:40.257 85.101 73 110 19

10:15:03.225 6 1:40.303 85.062 73 113 19

10:16:44.824 7 1:41.599 83.977 76 113 19

L3-45 - MARIO OROZCO -
10:07:01.910 1 1:41.763 83.842 32 89 19

10:08:43.295 2 1:41.385 84.154 29 90 19

10:10:23.645 3 1:40.350 85.022 33 94 19

10:12:05.352 4 1:41.707 83.888 31 88 19

L3-28 - ZAIYI WANG -
10:07:41.827 1 1:42.581 83.173 26 78 19

10:09:24.035 2 1:42.208 83.477 30 81 19

10:11:05.713 3 1:41.678 83.912 73 110 19

10:12:54.420 4 1:48.707 78.486 26 83 19

10:14:35.691 5 1:41.271 84.249 68 104 19

L3-30 - HANRAN YUAN -
10:07:38.251 1 1:41.727 83.872 71 112 19

10:09:20.399 2 1:42.148 83.526 75 116 19

10:11:03.476 3 1:43.077 82.773 72 114 19

L3-33 - JAMES FURDERER -
10:08:56.512 1 1:42.562 83.189 74 106 19

10:10:38.770 2 1:42.258 83.436 76 108 19

10:12:23.952 3 1:45.182 81.117 78 106 19

10:14:07.050 4 1:43.098 82.756 79 108 19

10:15:48.799 5 1:41.749 83.853 61 108 19

L3-11 - JOSEPH BASTIN -
10:05:21.531 1 1:42.548 83.200 33 69 19

10:07:04.210 2 1:42.679 83.094 44 93 19

10:08:47.353 3 1:43.143 82.720 37 90 19

10:10:30.873 4 1:43.520 82.419 48 89 19

10:12:13.021 5 1:42.148 83.526 36 89 19

L3-153 - DAVID STEWARD -
10:05:09.538 1 1:43.949 82.079 47 97 19

10:06:53.460 2 1:43.922 82.100 46 95 19

10:08:36.734 3 1:43.274 82.615 44 96 19

10:10:20.725 4 1:43.991 82.046 49 100 19

10:12:03.926 5 1:43.201 82.674 46 101 19

10:13:46.418 6 1:42.492 83.246 43 97 19

10:15:28.767 7 1:42.349 83.362 47 96 19

10:17:11.038 8 1:42.271 83.425 47 99 19

L3-16 - GRANT BERGFELD -
10:05:12.795 1 1:46.558 80.069 61 114 19

10:06:59.018 2 1:46.223 80.322 89 113 19

10:08:43.870 3 1:44.852 81.372 84 114 19

10:10:29.215 4 1:45.345 80.991 85 115 19

10:12:12.880 5 1:43.665 82.304 86 116 19

10:13:57.532 6 1:44.652 81.527 82 113 19

L3-27 - TONY TSAI -
10:05:16.610 1 1:43.912 82.108 67 100 19

10:07:01.554 2 1:44.944 81.301 69 103 19

10:08:46.906 3 1:45.352 80.986 53 100 19

L3-10 - MITCHELL HALL -
10:05:40.691 1 1:46.943 79.781 51 100 19

10:07:26.194 2 1:45.503 80.870 52 102 19

10:09:11.143 3 1:44.949 81.297 54 102 19

L3-49 - KIERRE ANDERSON -
10:11:31.406 1 1:45.522 80.855 78 105 19

L3-35 - CHARLES SHEETS -
10:08:07.362 1 1:48.373 78.728 77 107 19

10:09:55.522 2 1:48.160 78.883 68 106 19



10:11:42.889 3 1:47.367 79.466 74 108 19

Fastrack Riders
Generated on 7/11/2020 11:48 AM


